ROGUES

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SALUTE TO THE WORLD 460

A cocktail draws inspiration from the opulence and elegance of "The Great Gatsby" era, capturing the essence of Jay Gatsby's extravagant
parties and the Roaring Twenties. This cocktail is a sophisticated blend of premium ingredients, each chosen to evoke the glamour

and style of the Jazz Age.

Ketel One vodka fat wash with truffle, Tanqueray gin, Lillet Blanc, Giffard Grapefruit liqueur, absinth spray

ROGUES NEGRONI 470

The Rogue Negroni Concept blends Thai white spirit to celebrate local culture and encourage the use of this readily available Thai gem.
Breaking from the tradition, it's a call to embrace White Spirit in cocktails, showcasing the fragrant essence of rice a nod to Thailand's rich heritage.
Tanqueray gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari, Thai rice spirit and top with vermouth foam

MISCHIEF HENDRICK 470

This cocktail draws inspiration from classic cocktail elegance and the timeless allure of a gin and tonic, combining the best of both worlds for a
sophisticated and refreshing twist.
Hendrick gin, Homemade cucumber syrup, Lemongrass syrup, Fresh lemon juice, Celery bitter and top with tonic water

SAMURAI ANGEL 490

Crafted in homage to the iconic 2003 film 'Kill Bill," this cocktail is a bold and smoky libation with intriguing undertones of matcha and chocolate.
Vaudon V.S.O.P, Cognac, 400 Conejos Joven Mezcal, Vermouth Rosso, Matcha tea, Chocolate bitter, Apple wood smoke

CHAOS LIBRE 490

This glass tells a tale of pirate life, where swords clashed, gunpowder-filled guns roared, and homemade House blend rum.
Celebrations turned chaotic as disputes over spoils unfolded, creating a vivid snapshot of the tumultuous yet exhilarating pirate experience
Rogues house blend rum infuse with vanilla, Homemade cola syrup, Lime juice, Top with cola rim glass with salt

I’'M IN THE MOOD FOR LOVE 520

Drawing inspiration from the song "Cry Me a River" by Julie London, this cocktail seeks to capture the essence of heartache and
longing expressed in the lyrics. The deep, soulful tones of the song, combined with its classic jazz ambiance, serve as the muse
for this cocktail experience.

Tanqueray gin, Giffard rose liqueur, Lychee juice, Raspberry syrup, Absinth, Clear lime juice

THE SOFTLY LOVE 520

The name come from "Speak Softly, Love" is a classic song composed by Nino Rota for the soundtrack of the movie "The Godfather."
The song is also known as "Love Theme from The Godfather." Its romantic and evocative melody has inspired many,

and it's often associated with themes of love, passion, and the timeless allure of classic cinema.

Michter's US*| Bourbon, Amaretto, Maraschino liqueur, Cynar, Angostura bitter

THONGLOR DESSERT 490

Embark on a delightful journey into the heart of Thai culinary indulgence with a unique twist on the most popular Thai dessert Mango Sticky Rice.
In this innovative creation, the beloved sweet treat undergoes a captivating transformation, transcending its traditional form to emerge as a
refreshing and exotic drink.

Chalong Bay rum, Vermouth Extra Dry, Pandan water, Coconut water, Jasmine syrup, Modern lime, on top with coconut milk & mango foam

SAKURA GIMLET 460

The Sakura Gimlet is a delightful reinterpretation of the classic gimlet cocktail, infused with the delicate essence of Sakura and aromatic flowers.
This refined libation captures the timeless charm of the traditional gimlet while introducing a subtle floral aroma, creating a unique and
sophisticated drinking experience.

Roku gin, Junmai sake, Homemade Sakura vermouth, Modern lime
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All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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GEISHA MARTINI 510

The Geisha Martini is a fusion of East and West, inspired by the grace of traditional geishas. All ingredient creates a harmonious
and elegant blend, capturing the essence of Japan in a single glass.
Absolut vodka, Junmai sake, Midori melon, Yuzu puree, Lime juice, Wasabi syrup

ULTIMATE ROGUES OLD FASHIONED 1,400

The Ultimate Rogues Old Fashioned is a sophisticated take on the classic, featuring Balblair 18 years single malt and Bruichladdich Port
Charlotte 10 years. This exquisite blend is complemented by the nuanced flavors of Bitter Truth -Chocolate bitters and a touch

of sugar syrup. This elevated rendition promises a timeless and rich experience, capturing the essence of tradition with a contemporary twist
Balblair |18 years single malt, Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 years, Bitter Truth Chocolate bitter; sugar syrup

ULTIMATE SAZERAC 2,000

The Ultimate Sazerac is a lavish interpretation of the classic cocktail. Infused with opulence, it features Hennessy X.O,, Absinthe, Peychaud's bitters,
and a delicate balance of fresh cucumber slice and sugar syrup. This exquisite blend promises a luxurious experience,

marrying the rich complexity of Hennessy X.O. with the unique allure of absinthe, creating a Sazerac that transcends tradition."

Hennessy X.O,, Absinth, Peychaud's bitter, Fresh cucumber slice, Sugar syrup

ULTIMATE OAXACA OLD FASHIONED 2,200

The Ultimate Oaxaca Old Fashioned is a masterful blend, featuring the esteemed Don Julio 1942 Afiejo Tequila and

the smoky allure of 400 Conejos Mezcal Joven Mezcal. This exceptional combination is artfully balanced with agave syrup and

a touch of Angostura bitters. The result is a rich and sophisticated Oaxaca Old Fashioned, paying homage to the region's mezcal tradition
while embracing the premium quality of Don Julio 1942.

Don Julio 1942 Afiejo Tequila, 400 Conejos Mezcal Joven Mezcal, Agave syrup, Angostura bitter

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN 380
Absolut vodka, Giffard Triple-sec, Cranberry juice, Lime juice

PORN STAR MARTINI 420
Absolut vodka, Passionfrit, Vanilla syrup, Lime juice, Prosecco

AVIATION 380
Tanqueray gin, Massenez Créme de Violet, Maraschino liqueur, Lemon juice

NEGRONI 380

Tanqueray gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso

BEE’S KNEES 380

Tanqueray gin, Lemon juice, Honey syrup
HANKY PANKY 420

Tanqueray gin, Vermouth Rosso, Liquor Fernet
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DAIQUIRI 380

Plantation Three Star rum, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

MOJITO 380
Plantation Three Star rum, Lime juice, Simple syrup, Mint, soda

THE JUNGLE BIRD 380
Plantation Original Dark rum, Campari, Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

CAIPIRINHA 380
Canario Cachaga, Demerara sugar, Lime juice

MARGARITA 380
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver tequila, Triple-sec, Lime juice, Salt rim

BOBBY BURNS 420

Jameson Black Barrel whiskey, Vermouth Rosso, Benedictine D.OM.

PENICILLIN 380
Monkey Shoulder whisky, Jameson Black Barrel whiskey, Lemon juice, Ginger slice, Honey syrup
BOULEVARDIER 420
Bulliet Bourbon, Campari, Vermouth Rosso

PISCO SOUR 380
Demonio de Los Andres Pisco, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup

HONEYMOON 380

Massenez Vieux Calvados, Triple-sec, Benedictine D.O.M., Lemon juice

All other classic cocktail that not in the menu still available please call bartender for more information

MOCKTAILS

SANEHA 280
Lychee juice, Cranberry juice, Rose syrup, Lime juice, Soda

THONGLOR DESSERT FOR BABY 280

Pandan water, Coconut water, Jasmine syrup, Modern lime on top with coconut & mango foam

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes. ‘ #
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APERITIF

Aperol

Campari

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rosa

Cinzano Extra Dry Vermouth
Cinzano Rosso

Pernod

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, England
Beefeater 24 London Dry Gin, England
Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin, England
Bulldog London Dry Gin, England
Tanqueray No. Ten London Dry Gin, England
Hendrick's Gin, England

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia

Roku Gin, Japan

Stranger and Son Dry gin, India

Iron Ball Gin, Thailand

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin, Germany
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin, Scotland

RUM

Plantation Three Star Rum, Barbados
Plantation Original Dark, Barbados
Havana Club 7 years, Cuba

Chalong Bay Rum, Thailand

Flor de Cana 12 years, Nicaragua

Ron Zacapa 23 Years Rum, Guatemala
Canario Cachaca, Brazil

VODKA

Absolut, Sweden

Absolut Elyx, Sweden

Ketel One Vodka, The Netherlands
Haku Vodka, Japan

Tito's Vodka, USA

Belvedere Vodka, Poland

Grey Goose Vodka, France

BY GLASS

320
320
320
320
320
320
320

360
360
360
360
390
420
440
380
380
380
540
540

360
360
360
360
380
620
360

360
420
360
360
360
420
420

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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BY BOTTLE

3,900
3,900
3,900
3,900
4,500
5,200
5,600
4,100
4,100
4,100
5,600
5,600

3,900
3,900
3,900
3,900
4,100
7,500
3,900

3,900
5,200
3,900
3,900
3,900
5,200
5,200
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TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Blanco Tequila, Mexico
Patron Reposado Tequila, Mexico

Patron Silver Tequila, Mexico

Don Julio 1942 Anejo Tequila, Mexico

Creyente Mezcal, Mexico

400 Conejos Joven Mezcal, Mexico

BLENDED WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder, Scotland

JW Black Label, Scotland

Chivas Regal Mizunara Cask, Scotland
Nikka from the barrel, Japan

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt, Japan
Suntory Hibiki Harmony, Japan

AMERICAN WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon, USA

Gentleman Jack Tennessee Whiskey, USA
Maker's Mark, USA

Woodford Reserve, USA

Michter’s US*1 Bourbon, USA
Rittenhouse Rye, USA

Bulleit Rye, USA

OTHER WHISKY

Jameson Black Barrel, Irish
Kavalan Oloroso Sherry Oak, Taiwan

BY GLASS

360
460
590
1,900
520
420

360
360
490
820
920
1,100

360
360
370
460
480
360
440

360
770

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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BY BOTTLE

3,900
5,100
7,700
26,000
5,400
5,200

3,900
3,900
5,900
7,200
11,100
13,600

3,900
3,900
4,100
5,300
6,200
3,900
5,600

3,900
8,400
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SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

BY GLASS
Glenmorangie The Lasanta, Highland 490
Tomintoul Caribbean Cask, Highland 600
Tomintoul Pedro Ximenez Sherry Cask, Highland 600
Dalwhinnielb years, Highland 680
Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength, Highland 850
Balblair 18years, Highland 1,800
The Singleton of Dufftown 12 years, Speyside 430
Glenfiddich 12 years, Speyside 450
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 years, Speyside 590
Glenfiddich 18 years, Speyside 850
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 years, Speyside 990
Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years, Speyside 5,200
Laphroaig 10 years, Islay 660
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 years, Islay 990
Talisker 10 Year, Island 590
Highland Park 12 years, Island 890
Nikka Yoichi, Japan 890
Suntory Yamazaki, Japan 1,200
COGNAC
Vaudon V.S.O.P., France 420
Camus V.S.O.P. Borderie, France 590
Hennessy X.O., France 1,550
LIQUEUR
Malibu | Amaretto | Bailey’s Irish Cream | Frangelico | 320
Cointreau | Kahlua | Jigermeister
BEER
Local Bottles ABV
Chang beer, Thailand 330 ml 5.0%
Chalawan Pale Ale, Thailand 330 ml 4.7%
Heineken, The Netherlands 330 ml 5.4%
Import Bottles
Sapporo, Japan 355 ml 5.0%
Corona, Mexico 335 ml 4.5%
Paulaner Munchner, Germany 500 ml 4.9%
Erdinger Dunkel, Germany 500 ml 6.5%

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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BY BOTTLE

5,600
7,000
7,000
9,000
9,900
20,000
4,900
5,900
7,900
9,900
12,100
60,000
8,500
12,100
8,300
12,100
12,100
16,000

5,600
7,200
22,000

33 CL

200
320
200

210
300
450
430
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ROGUES DISHES

Budin Blanc

Chicken sausage, Soft milk bun, Creole spicy sauce

Doughnut

Chiang Mai sausage, Lemongrass and kefir lime leaf bechamel

Al Capone

Fried aglio olio spaghetti with walnut crumb

Night at the Dock

Crispy black battered sea bass, Nam Jim Jeaw mayo
Sailing in the Night

Grilled octopus tentacle with romesco sauce soft brioche roll

Cajun Boule
Chicken popcorn, Smoked gouda remoulade sauce
Hot Rock Thai Roulette on the Street

Crispy pork balls with spicy Thai dressing

Old Fashion Devil’s Cake

Caribbean rum shot

GELATO

Single Scoop
Alla Birra Gelato 110
Roman Chocolate Gelato 90
Vanilla Gelato 90
Mulled Red Wine Gelato 130

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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450

420

290

490

490

290

270

200

Double Scoops

190
150
150
230
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