# SALUTE TO THE WORLD

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

A cocktail draws inspiration from the opulence and elegance of "The Great Gatsby" era, capturing the essence of Jay Gatsby's extravagant parties and the Roaring Twenties. This cocktail is a sophisticated blend of premium ingredients, each chosen to evoke the glamour and style of the Jazz Age.

Ketel One vodka fat wash with truffle, Tanqueray gin, Lillet Blanc, Giffard Grapefruit liqueur, absinth spray

## **ROGUES NEGRONI**

The Rogue Negroni Concept blends Thai white spirit to celebrate local culture and encourage the use of this readily available Thai gem. Breaking from the tradition, it's a call to embrace White Spirit in cocktails, showcasing the fragrant essence of rice a nod to Thailand's rich heritage. Tanqueray gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari, Thai rice spirit and top with vermouth foam

## MISCHIEF HENDRICK

This cocktail draws inspiration from classic cocktail elegance and the timeless allure of a gin and tonic, combining the best of both worlds for a sophisticated and refreshing twist.

Hendrick gin, Homemade cucumber syrup, Lemongrass syrup, Fresh lemon juice, Celery bitter and top with tonic water

## SAMURAI ANGEL

Crafted in homage to the iconic 2003 film 'Kill Bill,' this cocktail is a bold and smoky libation with intriguing undertones of matcha and chocolate. Vaudon V.S.O.P., Cognac, 400 Conejos Joven Mezcal, Vermouth Rosso, Matcha tea, Chocolate bitter, Apple wood smoke

## CHAOS LIBRE

This glass tells a tale of pirate life, where swords clashed, gunpowder-filled guns roared, and homemade House blend rum. Celebrations turned chaotic as disputes over spoils unfolded, creating a vivid snapshot of the tumultuous yet exhilarating pirate experience Rogues house blend rum infuse with vanilla, Homemade cola syrup, Lime juice, Top with cola rim glass with salt

## I'M IN THE MOOD FOR LOVE

Drawing inspiration from the song "Cry Me a River" by Julie London, this cocktail seeks to capture the essence of heartache and longing expressed in the lyrics. The deep, soulful tones of the song, combined with its classic jazz ambiance, serve as the muse for this cocktail experience.

Tanqueray gin, Giffard rose liqueur, Lychee juice, Raspberry syrup, Absinth, Clear lime juice

## THE SOFTLY LOVE

The name come from "Speak Softly, Love" is a classic song composed by Nino Rota for the soundtrack of the movie "The Godfather." The song is also known as "Love Theme from The Godfather." Its romantic and evocative melody has inspired many, and it's often associated with themes of love, passion, and the timeless allure of classic cinema. Michter's US\*I Bourbon, Amaretto, Maraschino liqueur, Cynar, Angostura bitter

## THONGLOR DESSERT

Embark on a delightful journey into the heart of Thai culinary indulgence with a unique twist on the most popular Thai dessert Mango Sticky Rice. In this innovative creation, the beloved sweet treat undergoes a captivating transformation, transcending its traditional form to emerge as a refreshing and exotic drink.

Chalong Bay rum, Vermouth Extra Dry, Pandan water, Coconut water, Jasmine syrup, Modern lime, on top with coconut milk & mango foam

## SAKURA GIMLET

The Sakura Gimlet is a delightful reinterpretation of the classic gimlet cocktail, infused with the delicate essence of Sakura and aromatic flowers. This refined libation captures the timeless charm of the traditional gimlet while introducing a subtle floral aroma, creating a unique and sophisticated drinking experience.

Roku gin, Junmai sake, Homemade Sakura vermouth, Modern lime

490

490

### 520

### 520

# 490

### 460

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

# ROGUES

460

470

470

## GEISHA MARTINI

The Geisha Martini is a fusion of East and West, inspired by the grace of traditional geishas. All ingredient creates a harmonious and elegant blend, capturing the essence of Japan in a single glass. Absolut vodka, Junmai sake, Midori melon, Yuzu puree, Lime juice, Wasabi syrup

## ULTIMATE ROGUES OLD FASHIONED

The Ultimate Rogues Old Fashioned is a sophisticated take on the classic, featuring Balblair 18 years single malt and Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 years. This exquisite blend is complemented by the nuanced flavors of Bitter Truth -Chocolate bitters and a touch of sugar syrup. This elevated rendition promises a timeless and rich experience, capturing the essence of tradition with a contemporary twist Balblair 18 years single malt, Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 years, Bitter Truth Chocolate bitter, sugar syrup

## ULTIMATE SAZERAC

The Ultimate Sazerac is a lavish interpretation of the classic cocktail. Infused with opulence, it features Hennessy X.O., Absinthe, Peychaud's bitters, and a delicate balance of fresh cucumber slice and sugar syrup. This exquisite blend promises a luxurious experience, marrying the rich complexity of Hennessy X.O. with the unique allure of absinthe, creating a Sazerac that transcends tradition." Hennessy X.O., Absinth, Peychaud's bitter, Fresh cucumber slice, Sugar syrup

## ULTIMATE OAXACA OLD FASHIONED

The Ultimate Oaxaca Old Fashioned is a masterful blend, featuring the esteemed Don Julio 1942 Añejo Tequila and the smoky allure of 400 Conejos Mezcal Joven Mezcal. This exceptional combination is artfully balanced with agave syrup and a touch of Angostura bitters. The result is a rich and sophisticated Oaxaca Old Fashioned, paying homage to the region's mezcal tradition while embracing the premium quality of Don Julio 1942.

Don Julio 1942 Añejo Tequila, 400 Conejos Mezcal Joven Mezcal, Agave syrup, Angostura bitter

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN	380
Absolut vodka, Giffard Triple-sec, Cranberry juice, Lime juice	
PORN STAR MARTINI	420
Absolut vodka, Passionfruit, Vanilla syrup, Lime juice, Prosecco	
AVIATION	380
Tanqueray gin, Massenez Crème de Violet, Maraschino liqueur, Lemon juice	
NEGRONI	380
Tanqueray gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso	
BEE'S KNEES	380
Tanqueray gin, Lemon juice, Honey syrup	
HANKY PANKY	420

Tanqueray gin, Vermouth Rosso, Liquor Fernet

## 510

1,400

2,000

## 2.200

DAIQUIRI	380
Plantation Three Star rum, Lime juice, Sugar syrup	
MOJITO	380
Plantation Three Star rum, Lime juice, Simple syrup, Mint, soda	
THE JUNGLE BIRD	380
Plantation Original Dark rum, Campari, Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Sugar syrup	
CAIPIRINHA	380
Canario Cachaça, Demerara sugar, Lime juice	
MARGARITA	380
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver tequila, Triple-sec, Lime juice, Salt rim	
BOBBY BURNS	420
Jameson Black Barrel whiskey, Vermouth Rosso, Benedictine D.O.M.	
PENICILLIN	380
Monkey Shoulder whisky, Jameson Black Barrel whiskey, Lemon juice, Ginger slice, Honey syrup	
BOULEVARDIER	420
Bulliet Bourbon, Campari, Vermouth Rosso	
PISCO SOUR	380
Demonio de Los Andres Pisco, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup	
HONEYMOON	380
Massenez Vieux Calvados, Triple-sec, Benedictine D.O.M., Lemon juice	

All other classic cocktail that not in the menu still available please call bartender for more information

MOCKTAILS

## SANEHA

Lychee juice, Cranberry juice, Rose syrup, Lime juice, Soda

## THONGLOR DESSERT FOR BABY

Pandan water, Coconut water, Jasmine syrup, Modern lime on top with coconut & mango foam



280

280

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

## APERITIF

BY BOTTLE

Aperol	320
Campari	320
Lillet Blanc	320
Lillet Rosa	320
Cinzano Extra Dry Vermouth	320
Cinzano Rosso	320
Pernod	320

# GIN

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, England	360	3,900
Beefeater 24 London Dry Gin, England	360	3,900
Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin, England	360	3,900
Bulldog London Dry Gin, England	360	3,900
Tanqueray No. Ten London Dry Gin, England	390	4,500
Hendrick's Gin, England	420	5,200
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia	440	5,600
Roku Gin, Japan	380	4,100
Stranger and Son Dry gin, India	380	4,100
Iron Ball Gin, Thailand	380	4,100
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin, Germany	540	5,600
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin, Scotland	540	5,600

## RUM

Plantation Three Star Rum, Barbados	360	3,900
Plantation Original Dark, Barbados	360	3,900
Havana Club 7 years, Cuba	360	3,900
Chalong Bay Rum, Thailand	360	3,900
Flor de Cana 12 years, Nicaragua	380	4,100
Ron Zacapa 23 Years Rum, Guatemala	620	7,500
Canario Cachaca, Brazil	360	3,900

# VODKA

Absolut, Sweden	360	3,900
Absolut Elyx, Sweden	420	5,200
Ketel One Vodka, The Netherlands	360	3,900
Haku Vodka, Japan	360	3,900
Tito's Vodka, USA	360	3,900
Belvedere Vodka, Poland	420	5,200
Grey Goose Vodka, France	420	5,200



BY GLASS BY

BY BOTTLE

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Blanco Tequila, Mexico	360	3,900
Patron Reposado Tequila, Mexico	460	5,100
Patron Silver Tequila, Mexico	590	7,700
Don Julio 1942 Añejo Tequila, Mexico	1,900	26,000
Creyente Mezcal, Mexico	520	5,400
400 Conejos Joven Mezcal, Mexico	420	5,200

## **BLENDED WHISKY**

Monkey Shoulder, Scotland	360	3,900
JW Black Label, Scotland	360	3,900
Chivas Regal Mizunara Cask, Scotland	490	5,900
Nikka from the barrel, Japan	820	7,200
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt, Japan	920	11,100
Suntory Hibiki Harmony, Japan	1,100	13,600

## AMERICAN WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon, USA	360	3,900
Gentleman Jack Tennessee Whiskey, USA	360	3,900
Maker's Mark, USA	370	4,100
Woodford Reserve, USA	460	5,300
Michter's US*1 Bourbon, USA	480	6,200
Rittenhouse Rye, USA	360	3,900
Bulleit Rye, USA	440	5,600

# OTHER WHISKY

Jameson Black Barrel, Irish	360	3,900
Kavalan Oloroso Sherry Oak, Taiwan	770	8,400



	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
Glenmorangie The Lasanta, Highland	490	5,600
Tomintoul Caribbean Cask, Highland	600	7,000
Tomintoul Pedro Ximenez Sherry Cask, Highland	600	7,000
Dalwhinnie15 years, Highland	680	9,000
Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength, Highland	850	9,900
Balblair 18years, Highland	1,800	20,000
The Singleton of Dufftown 12 years, Speyside	430	4,900
Glenfiddich 12 years, Speyside	450	5,900
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 years, Speyside	590	7,900
Glenfiddich 18 years, Speyside	850	9,900
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 years, Speyside	990	12,100
Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years, Speyside	5,200	60,000
Laphroaig 10 years, Islay	660	8,500
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 years, Islay	990	12,100
Talisker 10 Year, Island	590	8,300
Highland Park 12 years, Island	890	12,100
Nikka Yoichi, Japan	890	12,100
Suntory Yamazaki, Japan	1,200	16,000

# COGNAC

Vaudon V.S.O.P., France	420	5,600
Camus V.S.O.P. Borderie, France	590	7,200
Hennessy X.O., France	1,550	22,000

# LIQUEUR

Malibu   Amaretto   Bailey's Irish Cream   Frangelico	320
Cointreau   Kahlua   Jägermeister	

## BEER

Local Bottles	ABV	33 CL
Chang beer, Thailand 330 ml	5.0%	200
Chalawan Pale Ale, Thailand 330 ml	4.7%	320
Heineken, The Netherlands 330 ml	5.4%	200
Import Bottles		
Sapporo, Japan 355 ml	5.0%	210
Corona, Mexico 335 ml	4.5%	300
Paulaner Munchner, Germany 500 ml	4.9%	450
Erdinger Dunkel, Germany 500 ml	6.5%	430

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

# **ROGUES DISHES**

Budin Blanc	450
Chicken sausage, Soft milk bun, Creole spicy sauce	
Doughnut	420
Chiang Mai sausage, Lemongrass and kefir lime leaf bechamel	
Al Capone	290
Fried aglio olio spaghetti with walnut crumb	
Night at the Dock	490
Crispy black battered sea bass, Nam Jim Jeaw mayo	
Sailing in the Night	490
Grilled octopus tentacle with romesco sauce soft brioche roll	
Cajun Boule	290
Chicken popcorn, Smoked gouda remoulade sauce	
Hot Rock Thai Roulette on the Street	270
Crispy pork balls with spicy Thai dressing	
Old Fashion Devil's Cake	200

Caribbean rum shot

## **GELATO**

	Single Scoop	Double Scoops
Alla Birra Gelato	110	190
Roman Chocolate Gelato	90	150
Vanilla Gelato	90	150
Mulled Red Wine Gelato	130	230



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.